Delivered Lumens
FEATURES
•
•
•
•
•
LED upgrade to existing lighting fixtures

2
Troffer RFT 1x4
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL COLOR TEMP VOLTAGE FINISHWATTS
WH RTTRFT2 1x4
U
H
120/277V
347V
TRFT2 1x4 15
20
30
40
60
3K
35K
4K
5K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
LENS
FR
CL
NL
Frosted
Clear
No Lens
WH White
MOUNTING
RT Retrofit
PLUG
5-15P - 125V 15A T-Slot Plug
L5-15P - 125V 15A Locking Plug
5-20P - 125V AC 20A T-Slot Plug
L5-20P - 125V 20A Locking Plug
6-15P - 250V AC 15A 3W/2P Plug NEMA 6-15
L6-15P - 250V 15A Locking Plug
6-20P - 250V AC 20A Plug
L6-20P - 250V 20A Locking Plug
7-15P - 277V 15A 3W/2P NEMA 7-15 Plug
L7-15P - 277V 15A Locking Plug
7-20P - 277V AC 20A Plug
L7-20P - 277V 20A Locking Plug
24-20P - 347V AV 20A 3W/2P Plug NEMA 24-20
L24-20P - 347V 20A Locking Plug
24-15P - 347V AC 15A 3W/2 Plug NEMA 24-15
PLUG OPTIONS